

AMENDMENT TO COMMITTEE PRINT

OFFERED BY M .

**Page and line numbers refer to the committee print of H.R.
1877 as forwarded by the Subcommittee on Health**

Page 2, line 17, strike “at least”.

Page 2, line 20, after “on” insert “at least”.

Page 2, line 24, after “illness;” insert “and”.

Page 3, line 1, strike “resources” and insert the following: “either—

1 “(i) resources”.

Page 3, line 3, strike “and” and insert “or”.

Page 3, line 4, redesignate subparagraph (C) as clause (ii) and move such clause as so redesignated two ems to the right.

